Photometrics
• Polycarbonate lens provides optimal combination of light transmission
and glare protection
• 120° x 40° beam angle from each of the two open sides (optional
cover plate can block one side)
• 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K options available
Warranty
Five (5) Year Warranty

36 in. height]
OBR [bronze]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: BLRA-30K14W-367-OBR
Available Models
□ BLRA-30K14W-367-OBR
□ BLRA-40K14W-367-OBR
□ BLRA-50K14W-367-OBR
Integrated LED Bollard Specifications
BLRA Series
5-Year
Warranty120–277 VAC
Voltage
IP66lm/W
105
3000K
4000K
or 5000K
CCT
Certifications and Compliances
These bollards are ETL Listed in compliance
with UL 1598. They are also IP66 rated for
installation in wet environments.
Specifications
Dimensional Drawing
0.27 in.
6.9 mm
0.35 in.
8.9 mm2.3 in.
59 mm
1.6 in.
41 mm35.6 in.
903 mm
6.5 in.
165 mm
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model BLRA-xK14W-367-OBR
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 14 W
Current Draw
120 VAC 117 mA
277 VAC 51 mA
Brightness 1,470 lm
Color Temperature 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K (as ordered)
Efficacy 105 lm/W
CRI 70+
Dimming 0–10 V
Beam Angle 120° H x 40° V (two separate beams, one from each side)
BUG Rating B1-U0-G1
Product Weight 12 lb (5.4 kg)
Environmental Rating IP66
Ambient Operating Temperature -22°–122° F (-30°–50° C)
Rated Lifetime (L70) 50,000 hours
Integrated LED Bollard Specifications
BLRA Series